LISS DTP – Thematic Pathways –Institutional Leads
	Thematic pathway
	Inst
	Confirmed Pathway lead
	Email

	Health Practices, Innovation & Implementation (HPII) 1
	King’s
	Peter Schofield
	peter.schofield@kcl.ac.uk;
stqa8287@kcl.ac.uk

	Health Practices, Innovation & Implementation (HPII) 1
	QMUL
	Megan Clinch
	m.clinch@qmul.ac.uk

	Health Practices, Innovation & Implementation (HPII) 1
	Imperial
	Currently vacant
	

	Life Course, Psychology, and Health (LCPH) 2
	King’s
	Qazi Rahman
	qazi.rahman@kcl.ac.uk    

	Life Course, Psychology, and Health (LCPH) 2
	QMUL
	Sania Shakoor
Georgina Hosang
	sania.shakoor@qmul.ac.uk
g.hosang@qmul.ac.uk

	Life Course, Psychology, and Health (LCPH) 2
	Imperial
	Marjo-Riitta Jarvelin
	m.jarvelin@imperial.ac.uk 

	Health, Biopolitics & Social Inequality (HBSI) 3
	King’s
	Seeromanie Harding
	seeromanie.harding@kcl.ac.uk


	Health, Biopolitics & Social Inequality (HBSI) 3
	QMUL
	Oyinlola Oyebode 
	o.oyebode@qmul.ac.uk

	Economics, Finance & World Economy 4
	King’s
	George Kapetanios &
David Chilosi
	george.kapetanios@kcl.ac.uk
david.chilosi@kcl.ac.uk

	Economics, Finance & World Economy 4
	QMUL
	Currently vacant
	

	Economics, Finance & World Economy 4
	Imperial
	Ralf Martin
	r.martin@imperial.ac.uk 

	Work, Organisations & Business Management (WOBM) 5
	King’s
	Chiara Benassi on maternity leave
	heather.1.king@kcl.ac.uk

	Work, Organisations & Business Management (WOBM) 5
	QMUL
	Zezeng Li 
	zezeng.li@qmul.ac.uk

	Work, Organisations & Business Management (WOBM) 5
	Imperial
	Pelin Demirel
	p.demirel@imperial.ac.uk

	Education, Mind & Society (EMS) 6
	King’s
	Lulu Healy (currently on sabbatical) interim lead Heather King
	Lulu.healy@kcl.ac.uk


	Linguistics, Media & Culture (LMC) 7
	King’s
	Alexandra Georgakopoulou
	alexandra.georgakopoulou@kcl.ac.uk

	Linguistics, Media & Culture (LMC) 7
	QMUL
	Linnaea Stockall
	l.stockall@qmul.ac.uk 

	Urbanisation, Social Change & Urban Transformation (USCT) 8
	King’s
	Zheng Wang
	zheng.2.wang@kcl.ac.uk

	Urbanisation, Social Change & Urban Transformation (USCT) 8
	QMUL
	Sam Halvorsen
	s.halvorsen@qmul.ac.uk

	Urbanisation, Social Change & Urban Transformation (USCT) 8
	Imperial
	Aruna Sivakumar
	a.sivakumar@imperial.ac.uk 

	Political Ecology, Energy & Environmental Health (PEEH) 9
	King’s
	Majed Akhter
	majed.akhter@kcl.ac.uk 

	Political Ecology, Energy & Environmental Health (PEEH) 9
	QMUL
	Currently vacant
	

	Political Ecology, Energy & Environmental Health (PEEH) 9
	Imperial
	Currently vacant
	

	International Development, Conflict & Human Security (IDHS) 10
	King’s
	Oisin Tansey
	oisin.tansey@kcl.ac.uk 

	International Development, Conflict & Human Security (IDHS) 10
	King’s
	Nahee Kang
	nahee.kang@kcl.ac.uk

	International Development, Conflict & Human Security (IDHS) 10
	QMUL
	Philippa Williams
	p.williams@qmul.ac.uk

	Global Order, Violence & Security Practice (GOVS) 11
	King’s
	Nikki Palmer +
Didier Bigo (Didier on extended leave)
	nicola.palmer@kcl.ac.uk; didier.bigo@kcl.ac.uk; 

	Global Order, Violence & Security Practice (GOVS) 11
	QMUL
	Saskia Hufnagel
	s.m.hufnagel@qmul.ac.uk 

	Strategic, Regional, & Security Studies (SRSS) 12
	King’s
	Charlie Laderman
	charlie.laderman@kcl.ac.uk

	Strategic, Regional, & Security Studies (SRSS) 12
	Imperial
	Deeph Chana
	d.chana@imperial.ac.uk 

	Politics, Public Policy & Governance (PPPG) 13
	King’s
	Damien Bol +
Lucia Pradella
	damien.bol@kcl.ac.uk lucia.pradella@kcl.ac.uk 

	Politics, Public Policy & Governance (PPPG) 13
	QMUL
	Javier Sajuria
	 j.sajuria@qmul.ac.uk 
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